BASIC 160019 160019

HRA 64008 64008

SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 222466 222466

Deductions Actual

PF 19202

PROF TAX 200

INCOME TAX 99594

Total Earnings:INR. 446493 446493 Total Deductions:INR. 118996

Net Pay for the month ( Total Earnings - Total Deductions): 327497

(Rupees Three Lakh Twenty Seven Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Seven Only)

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.

Print Date:23 Jul 2024, 10:42 AM

ZUARI INFRAWORLD INDIA LIMITED
1st Floor, Adventz Centre, 28, Union St, Shivaji Nagar, Bengaluru, Karnataka 560001

Payslip for the month of June 2024

[...]

BASIC 160019 160019

HRA 64008 64008

SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 222466 222466

Deductions Actual

PF 19202

PROF TAX 200

INCOME TAX 99594

Total Earnings:INR. 446493 446493 Total Deductions:INR. 118996

Net Pay for the month ( Total Earnings - Total Deductions): 327497

(Rupees Three Lakh Twenty Seven Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Seven Only)

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.

Print Date:26 Jun 2024, 05:20 AM

Zuari Infraworld India Ltd
1st Floor, Adventz Centre, 28, Union St, Shivaji Nagar, Bengaluru, Karnataka 560001

Payslip for the month of May 2024

[...]

BASIC 160019 160019

HRA 64008 64008

SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 222466 222466

Deductions Actual

PF 19202

PROF TAX 200

INCOME TAX 99593

Total Earnings:INR. 446493 446493 Total Deductions:INR. 118995

Net Pay for the month ( Total Earnings - Total Deductions): 327498

(Rupees Three Lakh Twenty Seven Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Eight Only)

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.

Dnyanesh Appa Shirsat
	Dnyanesh Appa Shirsat
	Dnyanesh Appa Shirsat